Wireless
Pg 15
PoE Switches Pg 34
300’ IR PTZ
Pg 27
See What’s New
2013
2

NVrH1-32-6TB $8763 32 Channel NVr, 960/960 fps, 6TB Hd
NVrH1-32-9TB $9400 32 Channel NVr, 960/960 fps, 9TB Hd
NVrH1-32-12TB $9995 32 Channel NVr, 960/960 fps, 12TB Hd
NVRH1-32
— 32 Ch Analog/IP Recorder
RecoRds up to 32 Ip oR 16 Ip and 16 analog
cameRas. softwaRe featuRes on next page.
For complete Specs and Capabilities go to www.luxonvideo.com
record up to 80 Mega Pixels of IP resolution!
—   1-800-844-9937   — 5
2013 ProdUCT CaTaLog — LUXON VIDEO    8/16 CHANNEL HYBRID RECORDER
Optional Accessories
• Rack Mount Ears (LINRACKEARS)  $24
• Remote Control (REMOTE2)  $50
• 16 CH Loop out Cable (LINDVI)  $72.50
• 16 CH Audio Cable (LINAUDIOCABLE16)  $50
LiN8
— 8 Ch Analog/IP Recorder
LiN8  SeRieS
MODEL # LIST DEScrIpTION
LIN8-240-500GB $2290 8 Channel NVr, 240/240 fps, 500gB Hd
LIN8-240-1TB $2478 8 Channel NVr, 240/240 fps, 1TB Hd
LIN8-240-2TB $2713 8 Channel NVr, 240/240 fps, 2TB Hd
LIN8-240-4TB $3328 8 Channel NVr, 240/240 fps, 4TB Hd
LiN16  SeRieS
MODEL # LIST DEScrIpTION
LIN16-480-1TB $3178 16 Channel NVr, 480/480 fps, 1TB Hd
LIN16-480-3TB $3500 16 Channel NVr, 480/480 fps, 3TB Hd
LIN16-480-6TB $4028 16 Channel NVr, 480/480 fps, 6TB Hd
2 Year Warranty!*
--- For Software Capabilities see pgs 8-9
IP recording ability
RecoRd up to 8 mega pIxels of
Ip ResolutIon!
LiN16
— 16 Ch Analog/IP Recorder
IP recording ability
RecoRd up to 16 mega pIxels
of Ip ResolutIon!
For complete Specs and Capabilities go to www.luxonvideo.com
*See Luxon Video’s Warranty Policy
record up to 80 Mega Pixels of IP resolution!
—   www.luxonvideo.com   —6
 LUXON VIDEO —  2013 ProdUCT CaTaLog 4/8/16 CHANNEL HYBRID RECORDER
--- For Full Software Capabilities see pgs 7-9
IP recording ability
RecoRd up to 4 Ip cameRas at 8
mega pIxels of Ip ResolutIon!
LiN104M SeRieS
MODEL # LIST DEScrIpTION
LIN104M-120-500GB $782 4 Channel Hybrid, 120 fps, 500gB Hd
LIN104M-120-1TB $876 4 Channel Hybrid, 120 fps, 1TB Hd
LIN104M-120-2TB $1144 4 Channel Hybrid, 120 fps, 2TB Hd
LIN104M-120-3TB $1294 4 Channel Hybrid, 120 fps, 3TB Hd
LiN104M
— 4 Ch Analog/IP
    Recorder
LiN108M SeRieS
MODEL # LIST DEScrIpTION
LIN108M-240-500GB $1110 8 Channel Hybrid, 240 fps, 500gB Hd
LIN108M-240-1TB $1198 8 Channel Hybrid, 240 fps, 1TB Hd
LIN108M-240-2TB $1466 8 Channel Hybrid, 240 fps, 2TB Hd
LIN108M-240-3TB $1616 8 Channel Hybrid, 240 fps, 3TB Hd
LiN108M
— 8 Ch Analog/IP
     Recorder
LiN116M SeRieS
MODEL # LIST DEScrIpTION
LIN116M-480-1TB $1900 16 Channel Hybrid, 480 fps, 1TB Hd
LIN116M-480-2TB $2050 16 Channel Hybrid, 480 fps, 2TB Hd
LIN116M-480-3TB $2200 16 Channel Hybrid, 480 fps, 3TB Hd
LiN116M
— 16 Ch Analog/IP
     Recorder
Two Year Warranty!*